
Reg. Fees

Application
Part 1 Exam
Part 2 Exam
Part 3 Exam

CERTIFIED INTERNAL AUDITOR
The Globally recognized QUALIFICATION for Internal Auditors

TUTORS

Mr. Aguma Mpairwe
BA (Hons), MBA Banking

CIA, CISA, FCCA

Alex Twesigye
BSc, MBA, ACCA, CPA(U)

CIA, CGAP, CISA

Why study CIA at MAT ABACUS?
Discover key strategies to successfully pass the CIA exams.
Watch class recordings if you can't attend to stay updated on the content.
Discuss challenging topics with subject matter experts.
Communicate with your tutors and engage with them on any topic.

Classes Commence on
Aug 18, 2025 at UGX. 500,000/= Per Part

Members

$120
$310
$280
$280

Non-Members

$240
$445
$415
$415

Student

$65
$245
$215
$215

Mr. Ian Aruho
BCOM, CIA, ACCA,

CPA, CRISCINDUCTION DAY - AUG 13, 2025
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