



## CERTIFIED INTERNAL AUDITOR

The Globally recognized QUALIFICATION for Internal Auditors

Classes Commence on Aug 18, 2025 at UGX. 500,000/= Per Part



## Why study CIA at MAT ABACUS?

- Discover key strategies to successfully pass the CIA exams.
- Watch class recordings if you can't attend to stay updated on the content.
- Discuss challenging topics with subject matter experts.
- Communicate with your tutors and engage with them on any topic.

Reg. Fees	Members	Non-Members	Student
Application Part 1 Exam Part 2 Exam Part 3 Exam	\$120	\$240	\$65
	\$310	\$445	\$245
	\$280	\$415	\$215
	\$280	\$415	\$215

**INDUCTION DAY - AUG 13, 2025** 

## **TUTORS**







Mr. Aguma Mpairwe Alex Twesigye BA (Hons), MBA Banking CIA, CISA, FCCA



BSc, MBA, ACCA, CPA(U) CIA, CGAP, CISA



















